THE PROPERTY 

INSPECTION 

1. RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Mohanlal Kumawat       

(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr. Manju Devi Kumavat 

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLSTN000041257 

Rupees  19,61,713/- (Rupees 

Nineteen Lacs Sixty One 

Thousand Seven Hundred 

Thirteen Only) as on 29.04.2024 

along with applicable future 

interest. 

All that piece and 

parcel of Plot 

admeasuring 2250 sq. 

Ft., Khasra No. 765/3, 

Situated at Village 

Kothi, Patwari, Halka 

Kothi, Old Laxmanpur, 

Tehsil Huzur Nagar, 

District Rewa, Madhya